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15.

16.

17.

18.

19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Position

Dir Rec & Parks

Dep Dir Recreation

Park Maintenance Superintendent
Dep Dir Parks

Administrative Service Officer

Marketing & Outreach Coordinator

Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor
Parks Crew Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor
Department Application Special
Parks Crew Supervisor

Senior Maintenance Worker - Rec
& Parks

Senior Maintenance Worker - Rec
& Parks

Senior Maintenance Worker - Rec
& Parks

Senior Maintenance Worker - Rec
& Parks

Senior Maintenance Worker - Rec
& Parks

Research & Program Coordinator
Administrative Technician

Senior Maintenance Worker - Rec
& Parks

Admin Secretary
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Admin Secretary

Admin Secretary

Other Positions Held City

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Department

Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks

Recreation & Parks

Recreation & Parks

Recreation & Parks

Recreation & Parks

Recreation & Parks

Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks

Recreation & Parks

Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks

Recreation & Parks

Total Wages

$166,694
$143,165
$107,840
$106,173
$104,493
$102,914
$84,125
$83,685
$83,150
$82,016
$81,202
$78,100
$74,426
$71,126

$70,780

$68,996

$68,860

$68,533

$68,058
$66,450
$65,935

$61,228
$61,060
$60,382
$60,227
$60,227



27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Skilled Maintenance Worker
Skilled Maintenance Worker
Skilled Maintenance Worker

Senior Maintenance Worker - Rec
& Parks

Skilled Maintenance Worker
Recreation Coordinator

Senior Administrative Assistant
Senior Administrative Assistant
Groundskeeper
Groundskeeper

Senior Administrative Assistant
Skilled Maintenance Worker
Recreation Coordinator
Groundskeeper
Groundskeeper

Senior Maintenance Worker - Rec
& Parks

Groundskeeper
Recreation Specialist
Groundskeeper
Groundskeeper
Groundskeeper
Groundskeeper

Recreation Specialist

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks

Recreation & Parks

Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks

Recreation & Parks

Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks

Recreation & Parks

$59,901
$59,801
$59,581
$59,306
$59,252
$59,144
$57,413
$56,702
$56,174
$55,709
$55,250

$53,489
$52,256
$51,647
$48,593
$48,355
$48,011
$47,242
$46,975
$45,236
$44,816
$44.457
$43,619

$43,545
$42,871
$42,624
$42,540
$42,370
$41,636
$41,432



57.
58.

59.
60.
61.
62.

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

Recreation Specialist

Senior Maintenance Worker - Rec
& Parks

Recreation Specialist
Facilities Attendant
Recreation Coordinator

Senior Maintenance Worker - Rec
& Parks

Facilities Attendant
Maintenance Worker
Arts Coordinator
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Specialist

Senior Maintenance Worker - Rec
& Parks

Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Specialist
Groundskeeper

Facilities Maintenance Coordinator
Maintenance Worker
Recreation Specialist

Skilled Maintenance Worker
Groundskeeper

Facilities Attendant
Maintenance Worker
Recreation Coordinator
Groundskeeper
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Specific Activity Instructor

Activity Specialist

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Recreation & Parks

Recreation & Parks

Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks

Recreation & Parks

Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks

Recreation & Parks

Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks

Recreation & Parks

$40,696
$40,189

$38,328
$36,864
$35,977
$35,589

$34,612
$33,331
$32,150
$31,739
$31.114
$30,494
$29,784

$29,677
$28,200
$27,828
$27,762
$27,532
$26,748
$25,381
$24,118
$22,556
$19,441
$19,397
$18,013
$17,614
$16,934
$16,539
$15,487



86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Groundskeeper

Activity Specialist
Maintenance Worker
Activity Specialist

Activity Specialist
Lifeguard

Maintenance Aide

Activity Specialist
Assistant Activity Specialist
Specific Activity Rosie Driver
Activity Specialist
Assistant Activity Specialist
Activity Specialist
Lifeguard

Assistant Activity Specialist

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks

Recreation & Parks

$15,432
$15,361
$15,175
$15,110
$14,567
$13,753
$13,643
$13,625
$12,769
$12,616
$12,403
$12,186
$12,134
$11,935
$11,801



