	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Rec & Parks		Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$166,694
2.	Dep Dir Recreation		Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$143,165
3.	Park Maintenance Superintendent		Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$107,840
4.	Dep Dir Parks		Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$106,173
5.	Administrative Service Officer		Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$104,493
6.	Marketing & Outreach Coordinator		Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$102,914
7.	Recreation Supervisor		Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$84,125
8.	Recreation Supervisor		Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$83,685
9.	Recreation Supervisor		Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$83,150
10.	Parks Crew Supervisor		Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$82,016
11.	Recreation Supervisor		Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$81,202
12.	Department Application Special		Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$78,100
13.	Parks Crew Supervisor		Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$74,426
14.	Senior Maintenance Worker - Rec & Parks		Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$71,126
15.	Senior Maintenance Worker - Rec & Parks		Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$70,780
16.	Senior Maintenance Worker - Rec & Parks		Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$68,996
17.	Senior Maintenance Worker - Rec & Parks		Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$68,860
18.	Senior Maintenance Worker - Rec & Parks		Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$68,533
19.	Research & Program Coordinator		Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$68,058
20.	Administrative Technician		Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$66,450
21.	Senior Maintenance Worker - Rec & Parks		Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$65,935
22.	Admin Secretary		Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$61,228
23.	Recreation Coordinator		Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$61,060
24.	Recreation Coordinator		Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$60,382
25.	Admin Secretary		Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$60,227
26.	Admin Secretary		Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$60,227

56.	Recreation Specialist	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$41,432
55.	Groundskeeper	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$41,636
54.	Groundskeeper	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$42,370
53.	Groundskeeper	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$42,540
52.	Groundskeeper	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$42,624
51.	Recreation Specialist	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$42,871
50.	Groundskeeper	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$43,545
49.	Senior Maintenance Worker - Rec & Parks	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$43,619
48.	Groundskeeper	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$44,457
47.	Groundskeeper	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$44,816
46.	Recreation Coordinator	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$45,236
45.	Skilled Maintenance Worker	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$46,975
44.	Senior Administrative Assistant	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$47,242
43.	Groundskeeper	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$48,011
42.	Groundskeeper	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$48,355
41.	Senior Administrative Assistant	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$48,593
40.	Senior Administrative Assistant	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$51,647
39.	Recreation Coordinator	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$52,256
38.	Skilled Maintenance Worker	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$53,489
37.	Senior Maintenance Worker - Rec & Parks	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$55,250
36.	Skilled Maintenance Worker	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$55,709
35.	Skilled Maintenance Worker	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$56,174
34.	Skilled Maintenance Worker	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$56,702
33.	Recreation Coordinator	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$57,413
32.	Recreation Coordinator	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$59,144
31.	Recreation Coordinator	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$59,252
30.	Recreation Coordinator	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$59,306
29.	Recreation Coordinator	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$59,581
28.	Recreation Coordinator	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$59,801
27.	Recreation Coordinator	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$59,901

57.	Recreation Specialist	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$40,696
58.	Senior Maintenance Worker - Rec & Parks	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$40,189
59.	Recreation Specialist	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$38,328
60.	Facilities Attendant	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$36,864
61.	Recreation Coordinator	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$35,977
62.	Senior Maintenance Worker - Rec & Parks	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$35,589
63.	Facilities Attendant	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$34,612
64.	Maintenance Worker	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$33,331
65.	Arts Coordinator	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$32,150
66.	Recreation Specialist	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$31,739
67.	Recreation Coordinator	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$31,114
68.	Recreation Specialist	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$30,494
69.	Senior Maintenance Worker - Rec & Parks	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$29,784
70.	Recreation Coordinator	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$29,677
71.	Recreation Specialist	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$28,200
72.	Groundskeeper	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$27,828
73.	Facilities Maintenance Coordinator	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$27,762
74.	Maintenance Worker	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$27,532
75.	Recreation Specialist	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$26,748
76.	Skilled Maintenance Worker	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$25,381
77.	Groundskeeper	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$24,118
78.	Facilities Attendant	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$22,556
79.	Maintenance Worker	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$19,441
80.	Recreation Coordinator	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$19,397
81.	Groundskeeper	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$18,013
82.	Maintenance Worker	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$17,614
83.	Maintenance Worker	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$16,934
84.	Specific Activity Instructor	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$16,539
85.	Activity Specialist	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$15,487

86.	Groundskeeper	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$15,432
87.	Activity Specialist	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$15,361
88.	Maintenance Worker	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$15,175
89.	Activity Specialist	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$15,110
90.	Activity Specialist	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$14,567
91.	Lifeguard	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$13,753
92.	Maintenance Aide	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$13,643
93.	Activity Specialist	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$13,625
94.	Assistant Activity Specialist	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$12,769
95.	Specific Activity Rosie Driver	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$12,616
96.	Activity Specialist	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$12,403
97.	Assistant Activity Specialist	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$12,186
98.	Activity Specialist	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$12,134
99.	Lifeguard	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$11,935
100.	Assistant Activity Specialist	Santa Rosa	Recreation & Parks	\$11,801